
  Thurs. Jan 30
  

  Thurs. Feb 6
  

  Tues. Feb 11
  

  Thurs. Feb 13
  

  Tues. Feb 18
  

  Wed. Feb 19
  

  Thurs. Feb 20
  

  Central
Catholic @ MC

  

  South
Lafourche@ MC

  

  MC @ St.
Charles

  

  MC @ Central
Catholic

  

  Assumption @
MC

  

  Berwick @ MC
  

  MC @ South
Terrebonne

  

  Tues.  Feb 25
  

  Wed. Feb 26
  

  Thurs. Feb 27
  

  Tues. March 11
  

  Thurs. March 13
  

  Tues. March 18
  

  Thurs. March 20
  

  Thibodeaux @
MC

  

  Vandebilt @ MC
  

  MC @ Central
Lafourche

  

  Destrehan @
MC

  

  HL Bourgeois @
MC

  

  Terrebonne @
MC

  

  MC @ Hahnville
  

  Tues. March 25
  

  Wed. March 26
  

  Thurs. March 27
  

  Tues. April 1
  

  Wed. April 2
  

  Thrus. April 3
  

  Tues. April 8
  

  MC @ South
Lafourche

  

  MC @ Vandebilt
  

  St. Charles @
MC

  

  MC Bye
  

  MC @ Berwick
  

  MC @
Assumption

  

  South
Terrebonne @

MC
  

TENNIS SCHEDULE 2025

COACH HEBERT


